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Name of Listed Entity:Euro India Fresh Foods Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: EIFFL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes IPromoter and Promoter Group
in?
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. ;:\s a | No. ;:\s a XV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa ) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
eg: | egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |7 1822879 0 0 182287 (73.50 182210 182 173.50 73.50 50840 27.89 18228798




Promoter 8 98 8798 287 00
Group 98
B Public 286 6571202 657120 [26.50 6571 657 26.50 26.50 0.00 6571200
2 202 120
2
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 (0.00 |0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 293 12480000 248000 (100.00 2480 248 100.0 100.00 50840 20.50 24799998
0 00 0000 000 0 00
00




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered d terializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xl ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Tot.al (X) asa total total
W) Claes T Giass [ Tor | Voting escentoge Sar | | share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 7 1822810 0 182287 (73.50  |18228|0 182 73.50 |0 73.50 5084 27.8 18228798
ndu undivided 798 08 798 287 000 9
Family 98
SAPNABEN |[AHPP|1 5000010 0 50000 (0.20 50000(0 5001020 [0 0.20 0 0.00 50000
MANHARB [S9285 00
HAI D
SANSPARA
MUKESHBH |AIAP |1 1000010 0 10000 10.04 100000 10010.04 [0 0.04 0 0.00 10000
Al M893 00
VALLABHB K
HAI
MAVANI
MAYA AKQ (1 250000 0 25000 [0.10 250000 25010.10 |0 0.10 0 0.00 25000
DINISHBHA |PS36 00
Il 85P
SANSPARA
DIPESH DYX |1 250000 0 25000 [0.10 250000 25010.10 |0 0.10 0 0.00 25000
DINESH PS19 00
SANSPARA B1Q
MAHESHKU|AFNP|1 1440010 0 144000 [5.81 144000 144 5.81 0 5.81 3340 23.1 1440000
MAR M532 00 0 00 000 00 9




VALLABHB [7G 0
HAI
MAVANI
MANHAR |AFXP|1 8461010 0 846109 B34.12 [84610/0 846 34.12 0 34.12 295534.9 8461098
JIVANBHALI [S3186 08 8 98 109 000 2
SANSPARA H 8
DINESH ADA |1 8217700 0 821770 33.14 821770 821 33.14 |0 33.14 1795121.8 8217700
JIVANBHAI [PS60 00 0 00 770 000 4
SANSPARA [38H 0
b  (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 7 1822810 0 182287 [73.50  |18228|0 182173.50 |0 73.50 5084 27.8 18228798
(A)(1) 798 98 798 287 000 9
98
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c [|Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0




(A)(2)
Total 7 18228 0 182287 (73.50  |18228|0 182 73.50 |0 73.50 5084 27.8 18228798
Shareholding 798 08 798 287 000 9
of Promoter 08
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa x)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks




Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
B)D)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
B)(2)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-
institutions

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

266

56423
61

564236
1

22.75

56423
61

564
236

22.75

22.75

0.00

0.00

5642359

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

189

86230

862301

3.48

86230

862
301

3.48

3.48

0.00

862299

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

77

47800
60

478006
0

19.27

47800
60

478
006

19.27

19.27

0.00

4780060

VALLABHB [ADZ

39360

393600

1.59

39360

393

1.59

1.59

0.00

393600




HAI PS85 0 0 600
PREMIJIBHA (12M
I SAVANI
DINESHM |ABJP |1 29120 291200 [1.17 29120 291 |1.17 1.17 0.00 291200
LAKHANI [L312 0 0 200

3D
RAJESH AESP|1 29120 291200 [1.17 29120 291 |1.17 1.17 0.00 291200
LABHUBHA [L080 0 0 200
I LAKHANI [1Q
VALLABHB AGE |1 29120 291200 [1.17 29120 291 |1.17 1.17 0.00 291200
HAI PP91 0 0 200
SHAMIIBHA[94]
I PATEL
NBFCs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 20 02884 028841 3.75 02884 928 3.75 3.75 0.00 028841
(specify) 1 1 841
Bodies 14 67844 678441 2.74 67844 678 2.74 2.74 0.00 678441
Corporate 1 1 441
Non-Resident 3 24240 242400 0.98 24240 242 10.98 0.98 0.00 242400
Indian (NRI) 0 0 400
Clearing 3 8000 8000 10.03 8000 800 0.03 0.03 0.00 8000
member 0
Sub-Total 286 65712 657120 26.50 65712 657 26.50 26.50 0.00 6571200
(B)(3) 02 2 02 120

2

Total Public 286 65712 657120 26.50 65712 657 26.50 26.50 0.00 6571200
Shareholding 02 2 02 120
(B)= 2




(B)()+(B)(2)

+H(B)B3)

PANTOMAT AAH 37586 375860 |1.52 37586 375 |1.52 1.52 0.00 375860
H STOCK  [CP67 0 0 860

BROKERS [I3F




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository (VL= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)?2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




