- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Euro India Fresh Foods Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: EIFFL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1		No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	j j j	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	ber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in eac	h clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	nares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(E	()		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	II)	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votin	g	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)	oupitur)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(7. 2 02)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	(2-9	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of	-	Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)	-	es		s held	
								X					(** = 3-)		held		(b)	
															(b)			
A	Promoter &	7	1822879	0	0	182287	73.50	1822	0	182	73.50	0	73.50	50840	27.89			18228798

	Promoter Group		8			98		8798		287 98				00				
В		286	6571202	0	0	657120 2		6571 202	0		26.50	0	26.50		0.00			6571200
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Total	293	2480000 0	0		248000 00		2480 0000		248 000 00	100.0 0	0	100.00	50840 00	20.50			24799998

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name		No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er ot votir	na Riahi	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	PAN (II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	- (×	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held			,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	1			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		percentage of diluted		Shar es		share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigitis		share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		7	18228	0	0	182287	73.50	18228	0	182	73.50	0	73.50	5084	27.8			18228798
	ndu undivided			798			98		798		287				000	9			
	Family			, , ,							98								
	SAPNABEN	AHPP	1	50000	0	0	50000	0.20	50000		500	0.20	0	0.20	0	0.00			50000
		S9285		20000	O	O	50000	0.20	50000		00	0.20		0.20		0.00			20000
	HAI	D									00								
	SANSPARA																		
	MUKESHBH	ΛΙΛΡ	1	10000	0	0	10000	0.04	10000	0	100	0.04	0	0.04	0	0.00			10000
		M893	1	10000	U	U	10000	0.04	10000	O	00	0.04		0.04	U	0.00			10000
											UU								
	VALLABHB	δK																	
	HAI																		
	MAVANI																		
	MAYA	AKQ	1	25000	0	0	25000	0.10	25000	0	250	0.10	0	0.10	0	0.00			25000
	DINISHBHA	PS36									00								
	I	85P																	
	SANSPARA																		
	DIPESH	DYX	1	25000	0	0	25000	0.10	25000	0	250	0.10	0	0.10	0	0.00			25000
		PS19									00								
	SANSPARA																		
	MAHESHKU		1	14400	0	0	144000	5.81	14400	0	144	5.81	0	5.81	3340	23.1			1440000
	MAR	M532		00			0		00		000				00	9			

	VALLABHB HAI	7G									0						
	паі MAVANI																
				84610 98	0	0	846109 8	34.12	84610 98	0	846 109 8	34.12	0	34.12	2955 000	34.9	8461098
	DINESH JIVANBHAI SANSPARA	ADA PS60	1	82177 00	0	0	821770 0	33.14	82177 00	0	821 770 0	33.14	0	33.14	1795 000	21.8	8217700
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	18228 798	0	0	182287 98	73.50	18228 798	0	182 287 98	73.50	0	73.50	5084 000	27.8 9	18228798
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	_	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	U		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
a	Foreign Portfolio Investor		U	0	0	U	0	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

(A)(2)																
Total	7	18228	0	0	182287	73.50	18228	0	182	73.50	0	73.50	5084	27.8		18228798
Shareholding		798			98		798		287				000	9		1
of Promoter									98							1
and Promoter																1
Group (A)=																1
(A)(1)+(A)(2)																

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ach class (i	of secu IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ed in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Voting Ri	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	+	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0

g Insurance		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
Companies																	
h Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
Funds/																	
Pension																	
Funds																	
i Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
(specify)																	
Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
(B)(1)																	
2 Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
Government/																	
State																	
Government(s																	
)/ President of																	
India																	
Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
(B)(2)																	
3 Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
institutions																	
a Individuals -		266	56423	0	0	564236	22.75	56423	0	564	22.75	0	22.75	0	0.00	0.00	5642359
			61			1		61		236							
										1							
i Individual		189	86230	0	0	862301	3.48	86230	0		3.48	0	3.48		0.00		862299
shareholders			1					1		301							
holding																	
nominal share																	
capital up to																	
Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii Individual		77	47800	0	0	478006	19.27	47800	0		19.27	0	19.27		0.00		4780060
shareholders			60			0		60		006							
holding										0							
nominal share																	
capital in																	
excess of Rs.																	
2 lakhs.		_													0.0-		
VALLABHB	ADZ	1	39360	0	0	393600	1.59	39360	0	393	1.59	0	1.59		0.00		393600

	HAI PREMJIBHA I SAVANI	PS85 12M		0					0		600							
	LAKHANI	ABJP L312 3D	1	29120 0	0	0	291200	1.17	29120 0	0	291 200	1.17	0	1.17		0.00	291200	1
	LABHUBHA	AESP L080 1Q	1	29120 0	0	0	291200	1.17	29120 0	0	291 200	1.17	0	1.17		0.00	291200	1
	VALLABHB	AGE PP91	1	29120 0	0	0	291200	1.17	29120 0	0	291 200	1.17	0	1.17		0.00	291200	1
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0	
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0	
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0	
e	Any Other (specify)		20	92884 1	0	0	928841	3.75	92884 1	0	928 841	3.75	0	3.75		0.00	928841	
	Bodies Corporate		14	67844 1			678441	2.74	67844 1		678 441		0	2.74		0.00	678441	
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		3	24240 0			242400	0.98	24240 0		242 400	0.98	0	0.98		0.00	242400)
	Clearing member		3	8000	0	0	8000	0.03	8000	0	800 0		0	0.03		0.00	8000	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)			65712 02	0	0	657120 2	26.50	65712 02	0	657 120 2	26.50	0	26.50	0	0.00	657120	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=			65712 02	0	0	657120 2	26.50	65712 02	0	657 120 2	26.50	0	26.50	0	0.00	657120	0

(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)														
PANTOMAT	AAH	1	37586		375860	1.52	37586	375	1.52	0	1.52	0.00		375860
H STOCK	CP67		0				0	860						
BROKERS	13F													

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o	of secu		Shares	shareholdin	Lock		Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		res		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held (V)	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)	110 01	voung m	,,,,,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	710.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				, ,				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	`t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share		neiu	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Holder																		
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	^	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
2	Employee		U	U	0	U	0	0.00	U	U	0	0.00	U	0.00		0.00			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	`																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	_																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,										
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.											
No. of shareholders											

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	